Lancaster County

Public Building Commission

City of Lincoln

Lincoln Public School

ESU #18

Lower Platte South Natural Resource District
Railroad Transportation Safety District
Southeast Community College

Lancaster County Agricultural Society
Lancaster County Agricultural Society JPA
Lancaster Co Correctional Facility JPA-County
Lancaster Co Correctional Facility JPA-Lincoln

Total

TAX DISTRICT 1
(cents per hundred dollars valuation)

2010

0.2683000
0.0170000
0.2878800
1.2462070
0.0149910
0.0405860
0.0260000
0.0600000
0.0016550
0.0038140
0.0106390
0.0188780

1.9959500

2011

0.2683000
0.0170000
0.3158000
1.2462070
0.0150000
0.0398480
0.0260000
0.0627000
0.0015810
0.0037310
0.0105110
0.0185340

2.0252120

% change % of Total

0.00%
0.00%
9.70%
0.00%
0.06%
-1.82%
0.00%
4.50%
-4.47%
-2.18%
-1.20%
-1.82%

1.47%

13.25%
0.84%
15.59%
61.53%
0.74%
1.97%
1.28%
3.10%
0.08%
0.18%
0.52%
0.92%
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