TAX DISTRICT 1

(cents per hundred dollars valuation)

	2010	2011	% change	% of Total
Lancaster County	0.2683000	0.2683000	0.00%	13.25%
Public Building Commission	0.0170000	0.0170000	0.00%	0.84%
City of Lincoln	0.2878800	0.3158000	9.70%	15.59%
Lincoln Public School	1.2462070	1.2462070	0.00%	61.53%
ESU #18	0.0149910	0.0150000	0.06%	0.74%
Lower Platte South Natural Resource District	0.0405860	0.0398480	-1.82%	1.97%
Railroad Transportation Safety District	0.0260000	0.0260000	0.00%	1.28%
Southeast Community College	0.0600000	0.0627000	4.50%	3.10%
Lancaster County Agricultural Society	0.0016550	0.0015810	-4.47%	0.08%
Lancaster County Agricultural Society JPA	0.0038140	0.0037310	-2.18%	0.18%
Lancaster Co Correctional Facility JPA-County	0.0106390	0.0105110	-1.20%	0.52%
Lancaster Co Correctional Facility JPA-Lincoln	0.0188780	0.0185340	-1.82%	0.92%
Total	1.9959500	2.0252120	1.47%	